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Yacht Race : Waglan Series 1 - 5 Oct 2014

Start Time : 11:06:00 Course Number :23

Place Yacht Sail No

IRC 

Number Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Red Kite 2 2093 1.03 11:06:00 14:34:57 3:28:57 3:35:13

2 Elektra 2291 1.178 11:06:00 14:10:17 3:04:17 3:37:05

3 Calamansi 1347 0.984 11:06:00 14:56:43 3:50:43 3:47:02

4 Blackjack 2121 1.101 11:06:00 14:34:39 3:28:39 3:49:43

5 Redeye 280 1.157 11:06:00 14:26:39 3:20:39 3:52:09

6 Andiamo 2219 1.033 11:06:00 14:55:12 3:49:12 3:56:46

7 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 0.957 11:11:00 15:25:30 4:14:30 4:03:33

8 Keilun 1691 1.057 11:06:00 14:57:17 3:51:17 4:04:28

9 Jarrah 2287 1.096 11:06:00 14:49:28 3:43:28 4:04:55

10 Surfdude 1345 1.206 11:06:00 14:31:47 3:25:47 4:08:10

11 Wicked 2171 1.08 11:06:00 14:57:10 3:51:10 4:09:40

Yacht Race : Waglan Series 1 - 5 Oct 2014

Start Time : 11:06:00 Course Number :23

Place Yacht Sail No

HKPN 

Number Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Red Kite 2 2093 898 11:06:00 14:34:57 3:28:57 3:52:41

2 Surfdude 1345 855 11:06:00 14:31:47 3:25:47 4:00:41

3 Wicked 2171 948 11:06:00 14:57:10 3:51:10 4:03:51

4 Redeye 280 819 11:06:00 14:26:39 3:20:39 4:05:00

5 Jarrah 2287 912 11:06:00 14:49:28 3:43:28 4:05:02

6 Calamansi 1347 938 11:06:00 14:56:43 3:50:43 4:05:58

7 Elektra 2291 743 11:06:00 14:10:17 3:04:17 4:08:02

8 Blackjack 2121 841 11:06:00 14:34:39 3:28:39 4:08:06

9 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 1021 11:11:00 15:27:36 4:16:36 4:11:19

10 Javelin (Lewis Cerne) 1529 1003 11:11:00 15:24:58 4:13:58 4:13:12

11 Andiamo 2219 897 11:06:00 14:55:12 3:49:12 4:15:31

12 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 995 11:11:00 15:25:30 4:14:30 4:15:47

13 Keilun 1691 899 11:06:00 14:57:17 3:51:17 4:17:16

14 White Crane 10405 986 11:06:00 15:28:53 4:22:53 4:26:37

15 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 1022 11:11:00 16:01:56 4:50:56 4:44:40

Yacht Race : Waglan Series 1 - 5 Oct 2014

Start Time : 11:16:00 Course Number : 23

Place Yacht Sail No

HKPN 

Number Start Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time

Corrected 

Time

1 Thea 2066 1043 11:16:00 14:30:56 3:14:56 3:06:54

2 Jade Cove (NSPA) 2337 1118 11:16:00 14:45:26 3:29:26 3:07:20

3 Aquarius 8135 1141 11:16:00 15:03:48 3:47:48 3:19:39

4 Banter 2172 1026 11:16:00 14:43:26 3:27:26 3:22:11

5 Zephyr 1839 1085 11:16:00 14:57:05 3:41:05 3:23:46

6 Local Hero 1473 1052 11:16:00 15:01:03 3:45:03 3:33:56

7 Ragamuffin (NSPA) 9935 1451 11:16:00 17:12:33 5:56:33 4:05:44
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Yacht Race : Waglan Series 1 - 5 Oct 2014

Start Time : 11:11:00

Place Yacht Sail No

Start 

Time Finish Time

Elapsed 

Time PLACE

1 Javelin (Lewis Cerne) 1529 11:11:00 15:24:58 4:13:58 1

2 FG3 (Stephen Davis) 2265 11:11:00 15:25:30 4:14:30 2

3 JeNa PaBe (Ben Chong) 2253 11:11:00 15:27:36 4:16:36 3

4 Jailbreaker (Michael Tsui) 1530 11:11:00 16:01:56 4:50:56 4
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